
Firmaspordi kevadspartakiaad 2022 MALE -
Round 7

Standings
Place Name                  Feder Rtg  Club                        Score M-Buch. Buch. 

  1   HAITIN, Ilja                2420 Swedbank                    7        29.0  30.5 
  2   TEELEM, Lauri               2197 Elisa Spordiklubi           6        29.0  32.0 
  3   RANDMAA, Erki                    SEB                         5        30.0  34.0 
  4   PAABO, Priit                1930 MUPO                        5        28.5  30.5 
  5   UURITS, Karel               1816 Admiral Markets AS          5        28.0  30.0 
  6   DAVYDENKO, Andrei                Kühne + Nagel IT SC         5        27.5  29.0 
  7   POTAPENKO, Deniss           1370 Helmes                      5        26.5  29.5 
  8   CHERNOV, Ilya               1228 Admiral Markets AS          5        24.0  27.0 
  9   ZBANOVA, Tatjana      nain  1911 Admiral Markets AS          4        29.0  30.5 
 10   NARVA, Regina         naine 2011 Swedbank                    4        28.0  30.5 
 11   JAKOVLEV, Jevgeni           1661 Elisa Spordiklubi           4        26.5  28.0 
 12   PIHLAK, Marius              1424 Tallinna Lennujaama SK      4        26.0  29.0 
 13   KAUL, Indrek                     Kühne + Nagel IT SC         4        25.0  26.0 
 14   STOLFOT, Ivo                     Tallinna Lennujaama SK      4        23.5  25.0 
 15   KALA, Mikk                       SEB                         4        22.0  24.0 
 16   SASS, Silver                1398 Swedbank                    4        21.5  23.5 
 17   OTS, Rait                   1556 Helmes                      4        21.0  23.0 
 18   SASJUK, Ivan                     MUPO                        4        20.5  22.5 
 19   KRISTAL, Kristiina    nain  1298 Kühne + Nagel IT SC         4        20.5  22.0 
 20   JAANUS, Kati          naine      Telia                       3.5      20.0  21.5 
 21   RANDMER, Raul                    Telia                       3.5      19.0  20.5 
 22   FISSUNOV, Pavel                  Admiral Markets AS          3        24.0  25.5 
 23   KANTSIK, Margus                  Telia                       3        23.0  25.5 
 24   PUNANE, Urmas                    Telia                       3        22.5  24.0 
 25   SAAREMÄEL, Indrek                Orkla Eesti AS              3        21.5  22.5 
 26   ANTIPENKO, Vjatseslav            Telia                       3        20.5  23.0 
 27   GASNA, Ragne          naine      RAGASNA OÜ                  3        20.5  22.0 
      LIIVER, Aimar                    Telia                       3        20.5  22.0 
 29   URB, Lauri                       Elisa Spordiklubi           3        19.0  20.5 
 30   RAIDNA, Raoul                    Tall. Linnatranspordi AS    2        22.5  24.0 
 31   KIVIRAND, Andi                   Olympic Entertainment Group 2        20.5  21.5 
 32   ADELEKE, Oladapo                 Kühne + Nagel IT SC         2        20.0  21.5 
 33   STEINBERG, Hasan                 Tallinna Lennujaama SK      2        20.0  21.0 
 34   KRUUSIMÄE, Ardi                  Orkla Eesti AS              2        18.0  19.0 
 35   BAKLAJEV, Andrei                 Orkla Eesti AS              2        17.0  18.5 
 36   FERMAN, Alla          naine      Orkla Eesti AS              1.5      19.5  20.5 
 37   AIAMAA, Ruudi                    Orkla Eesti AS              1.5      16.0  17.5 

Cross Table
No  Name                  Feder Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

1.  HAITIN, Ilja                2420 7     19:1 11:1  6:1  3:1  2:1  5:1  4:1 
2.  TEELEM, Lauri               2197 6     20:1 18:1  7:1 31:1  1:0  9:1  3:1 
3.  NARVA, Regina         naine 2011 4     21:1 28:1  8:1  1:0 18:0 24:1  2:0 
4.  PAABO, Priit                1930 5     22:1 31:0 27:1  5:1 25:1 18:1  1:0 
5.  ZBANOVA, Tatjana      nain  1911 4     24:1 30:1 10:1  4:0 13:1  1:0 18:0 
6.  UURITS, Karel               1816 5     25:1 33:1  1:0 18:0 35:1 31:1 12:1 
7.  JAKOVLEV, Jevgeni           1661 4     26:1 32:1  2:0 13:0 24:1 34:1 31:0 
8.  OTS, Rait                   1556 4     27:1 35:1  3:0 20:1 31:0 12:0 24:1 
9.  PIHLAK, Marius              1424 4     28:0 34:1 29:1 23:1 10:1  2:0 13:0 
10. SASS, Silver                1398 4     23:1 37:1  5:0 35:1  9:0 25:0 29:1 
11. POTAPENKO, Deniss           1370 5     29:1  1:0 31:0 33:1 36:1 23:1 25:1 
12. KRISTAL, Kristiina    nain  1298 4     30:0 21:1 28:1 24:0 29:1  8:1  6:0 
13. CHERNOV, Ilya               1228 5     31:0 22:1 33:1  7:1  5:0 32:1  9:1 
14. ADELEKE, Oladapo                 2     32:0 23:0 19:1 25:0 33:0 27:1 22:0 



15. AIAMAA, Ruudi                    1.5   33:0 25:0 35:0 19:½ 26:0   :1 27:0 
16. ANTIPENKO, Vjatseslav            3     34:0 24:0 21:1 29:0 28:1 22:1 23:0 
17. BAKLAJEV, Andrei                 2     35:0 27:0 22:0 37:0   :1 30:1 32:0 
18. DAVYDENKO, Andrei                5     36:1  2:0 30:1  6:1  3:1  4:0  5:1 
19. FERMAN, Alla          naine      1.5    1:0 29:0 14:0 15:½ 27:1 28:0 37:0 
20. FISSUNOV, Pavel                  3      2:0 26:1 32:1  8:0 34:0 33:1 36:0 
21. GASNA, Ragne          naine      3      3:0 12:0 16:0   :1 30:1 35:1 34:0 
22. JAANUS, Kati          naine      3.5    4:0 13:0 17:1 30:1 32:½ 16:0 14:1 
23. KALA, Mikk                       4     10:0 14:1 36:1  9:0 37:1 11:0 16:1 
24. KANTSIK, Margus                  3      5:0 16:1 37:1 12:1  7:0  3:0  8:0 
25. KAUL, Indrek                     4      6:0 15:1 34:1 14:1  4:0 10:1 11:0 
26. KIVIRAND, Andi                   2      7:0 20:0   :1 32:0 15:1 36:0 33:0 
27. KRUUSIMÄE, Ardi                  2      8:0 17:1  4:0 34:0 19:0 14:0 15:1 
28. LIIVER, Aimar                    3      9:1  3:0 12:0 36:0 16:0 19:1 35:1 
29. PUNANE, Urmas                    3     11:0 19:1  9:0 16:1 12:0 37:1 10:0 
30. RAIDNA, Raoul                    2     12:1  5:0 18:0 22:0 21:0 17:0   :1 
31. RANDMAA, Erki                    5     13:1  4:1 11:1  2:0  8:1  6:0  7:1 
32. RANDMER, Raul                    3.5   14:1  7:0 20:0 26:1 22:½ 13:0 17:1 
33. SAAREMÄEL, Indrek                3     15:1  6:0 13:0 11:0 14:1 20:0 26:1 
34. SASJUK, Ivan                     4     16:1  9:0 25:0 27:1 20:1  7:0 21:1 
35. STEINBERG, Hasan                 2     17:1  8:0 15:1 10:0  6:0 21:0 28:0 
36. STOLFOT, Ivo                     4     18:0   :1 23:0 28:1 11:0 26:1 20:1 
37. URB, Lauri                       3       :1 10:0 24:0 17:1 23:0 29:0 19:1 
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